
 

Children’s Chorus Schedule for the 2023 Christmas Revels​
The Medieval Tale of Sir Gawain and the Green Knight 

The Washington Revels Office is located in Glen Echo Park, and most rehearsals, as well as the “Light 
Up the Holidays” event, take place in the Spanish Ballroom at Glen Echo Park. Some weekend rehearsals 
will be held at the Potomac School in McLean, VA. In-theater rehearsals during tech week and 
performances will take place at GWU Lisner Auditorium. Note -this schedule is subject to change. 

GENERAL REHEARSALS 
Wednesday Evening Rehearsals, The Spanish Ballroom, Glen Echo Park 

11 Wednesdays - September 20 – December 6 from 5 PM - 6:30 PM* 
​ * Note - No rehearsal on the Wednesday before Thanksgiving (Nov. 22) 

​ Also note later end time for Wednesday, December 6 – we will rehearse 5pm - 8-8:30pm 

Weekend Rehearsals 
October Weekend Rehearsal (Potomac School in McLean, VA) 

Saturday, October 21 from 9 AM – 4:30 PM 
November Weekend Rehearsals (Potomac School in McLean, VA) 
​ ​ Saturday, November 18 from 8:50 - 9 AM until 4:30 PM 
​ ​ Sunday, November 19 from Noon – 5 PM 

Sunday, December 10, Noon – 5 PM, Potomac School 

GLEN ECHO PARK - LIGHT UP THE HOLIDAYS 
Music Rehearsal & Performance new this year! 
​ Saturday, December 9, 12:15p - 5:30p 

​ CANCELED: Friday, December 8, evening rehearsal 

CHRISTMAS REVELS AT LISNER AUDITORIUM 
Technical and Dress Rehearsals 

Monday-Wednesday, December 11-13, call time 4:45p 
 
Performance Dates and Times 

Thursday, December 14, call time 4:45p 
7 PM (Final Dress Rehearsal with Outreach audience) 

Friday, December 15, call time 4:45p 
7:00 PM (Performance #1) 

Saturday, December 16, call time 11:45a 
2 PM (Performance #2) 
7 PM (Performance #3) 

Sunday, December 17, call time 11:15a 
1:30PM (Performance #4) 
5 PM (Performance #5) 
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